PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
William J. Dower	06/25/1990
Steven E. Cwirla	06/25/1990

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Affymax Technologies N.V.
Street Address:	De Ruyderkade 62
City:	Curaco
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS ANTILLES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5580717

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)326-2422

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650 326-2400

Email: tatucker@townsend.com

Correspondent Name: Rosemarie L. Celli Address Line 1: 379 Lytton Avenue

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	014907-001810US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rosemarie L. Celli

Total Attachments: 1

source=1810 invent to Affymax#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019597 FRAME: 0804 <u>=</u>СН \$40.0

500320215

ASSIGNMENT OF TAILETT MITLEONITON	
WHEREAS, WILLIAM J. DOWER, residing at 761 Partridge Ave., Menlo Park, (name and addresses of inventors as they appear on application Declaration)	
California 94025 and STEVEN E. CWIRLA, residing at 765 San Antonio Road, #65.	
Palo Alto, California 94303 hereinafter referred to as "Assignors", are the inventors of the invention described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:	
Title of invention: RECOMBINANT LIBRARY SCREENING METHODS	
Date(s) of execution: Jone 35,1990	
Filing date: May 1, 1990 Serial No 07/517,659 ; and	
WHEREAS, AFFYMAX TECHNOLOGIES N.V., having a place of business at De Ruyderkade	
62, Curaco, Netherlands Antilles	
hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring an interest in the invention and application and in any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted on the same;	5£
FOR good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application and to all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.	KILL S S Y S HAMLUZ
Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements, (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and	S.
RECORDED PATENT & TRADEMARK OF	FICE
IN LESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have signed their names on the dates indicated.	
V William Jacob JUL -5 90	
V St. 25, 1990	
(signature of Assignors as written above) OFFICIAL SEAL	
STATE OF California) SS. MAGGIE E. WINTERS NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF Santa Clara) SANTA CLARA COUNTY My comm. expires APR 29, 1994	
Before me Maggie E. Winters , a Notary Public, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared	
William J. Dower and Steven E. Cwirla, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that _they_ executed the same. IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the State of California	
County of Santa Clara on the date set forth in this certificate. Magie E. Winters Notary Public	

My commission expires: April 29, 1994

TOWNSEND and TOWNSEND One Market Plaza